Position

Mathematics

Superintendent-President

Counselor/Disability Services
Coordinator

Biology, General

English

Biotechnology Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Faculty, Solano County Community
Adjunct Faculty, College District

Biotech & Biomedical

Tech, Biotech &

Biomedical Tech,

Biotechnology

Instruction Ft, Biology,

General, Biology,

General
Solano County Community
College District
Adj Coun- Hourly- Solano County Community
Noninstructional, College District

Adjunct Faculty,
Adjunct Faculty, Career
Guidance &
Orientation,
Counseling - Hourly
Counselor,
Cosmetology &
Barbering,
Cosmetology

Biology, Dramatic Arts Solano County Community
(Theater), Adjunct College District
Faculty, Drama

Adjunct Faculty, Ft Solano County Community
Instruction-Graphic Art College District

& Design, Art,

Art/Graphic Art &

Design
Political Sci Adj Solano County Community
Instruction, Adjunct College District

Faculty, Adjunct
Faculty, Student Affairs
Specialist, Biotech &
Biomedical Tech

Department

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Superintendent/President

Counseling

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Liberal Arts

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Total Wages

$272,583

$267,896

$232,169

$222,187

$218,535

$198,788



7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Marketing & Distribution

Biotech & Biomedical Tech

Chemistry

Adjunct Faculty

Economics

Biology/Physiology

Executive Bonds Manager

Vice President-Student Services

Criminal Justice

Overload - Non Instruction

History Ft Instructor

Vp-Finance & Administration

Physical Education,
Athletic Training
&Sports Med,

Kinesiology, Business &

Commerce, Business
Instructor, Business
Management, Business
Management/Law

Adjunct Faculty,
Biology, General

Acad Guidance-3013-
Tutoring, Adj Coun-
Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Counseling - Hourly
Counselor, Counseling
Matriculation

Adjunct Faculty,
Biology, General

Biology, General,
Biotech & Biomed,
Biotech & Biomedical
Tech, Adjunct Faculty,
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Chemistry, History

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Counseling

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Program Management District
Staff

Student Services

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Sch Of Social And Behavioral
Sci

Finance And Administration

$192,016

$188,679

$174,088

$169,446

$166,978

$166,688

$165,330

$164,567

$163,344

$162,527

$161,481

$160,647



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Counselor

Manufac/Industrial Tech

English

Drafting Instructor

Adjunct Faculty

Chemistry

Mathematics

Vice President-Acad Affairs

Overload - Non Instruction

Sociology Ft Instructor

Ft Instructor-Automotive Tech

Adjunct Faculty, Acad
Guidance-3013-
Tutoring, Counseling
Matriculation

Adv
Robotics/Mechatronics
Ft, Career Guidance &
Orientation, Adj Coun-
Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Drafting,
Manufac/Industrial
Tech, Overload - Non
Instruction

Cis/Business
Management/Law,
Computer Information
System, Computer
Software Develop

Adj Coun- Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Counselor/Articulation
Officer, Adjunct Faculty

Sociology Adj
Instruction

Adjunct Faculty,
Automotive
Technology

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Counseling

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Liberal Arts

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Academic Affairs

Counseling

Sch Of Social And Behavioral

Sci

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

$159,848

$159,282

$157,928

$157,881

$153,358

$152,943

$152,943

$152,076

$151,414

$151,309

$150,390



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Real Estate

Manufac/Industrial Tech

Counselor

Registered Nursing Ft

Drafting Instructor

Mathematics

Biology, General
Chemistry

Mathematics

Geology

District Program Manager
Bond/Cap/Fac

Mathematics

Mathematics Instructor

Business Instructor, Cis
Instructor, Computer
Software Develop,
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty, Cis,
Computer Software
Develop

Acad Guidance-3013-
Tutoring, Adj Coun-
Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Adjunct Faculty

Occupational
Education, Adjunct
Faculty, Instruction
Coordinator/Work
Experience

Adjunct Faculty, Radio
& Television,
Film/Cinema Instructor

Adjunct Faculty,
Biology

Geography/Geology,
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Mathematics

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

Counseling

School of Health Sciences

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Program Management District
Staff

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

$150,256

$149,655

$148,182

$147,884

$147,732

$147,093

$145,183

$145,047

$144,885

$144,361

$144,103

$142,567

$142,196



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Pe/Head Coach/Women's
Volleyball

Small Business Section Navigator

Adjunct Faculty

English

Overload - Non Instruction

Art History

Dean - Vallejo Center

Political Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

Spanish Instructor

Nutrition

Dean-Sch Of Applied Tech & Bus

Coach Extra Hours Pay-

Soccer, Health
Education,
Intercollegiate
Athletics, Physical
Education, Adjunct
Faculty

Psychology Adj
Instruction, Ft
Instructor -
Kinesiology, Physical
Education

Adjunct Faculty

Adj Coun- Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Adjunct Faculty,
Counseling
Matriculation,
Counselor

Art, Adjunct Faculty

Political Sci Adj
Instruction

Instructor - Full Time

Spanish Instructor

Nutrition

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Health Sciences

Academic Affairs

Counseling

School of Liberal Arts

Counseling

School of Liberal Arts

Vallejo Center

Sch Of Social And Behavioral

Sci

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences
School of Liberal Arts

School of Health Sciences

Academic Affairs

$141,935

$141,509

$140,886

$139,742

$139,487

$139,389

$138,600

$138,360

$138,216

$138,198

$137,098

$137,020

$136,950



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Psychology Adj Instruction

Library Science, General

Dean-School Of Liberal Arts

Music/Theatre Music

Computer Software Develop

Physical Education

English

Speech Communication

Art

English

Speech Communication

Aeronautics & Aviation

Psych/Human Services
Ft Instruct, Adjunct
Faculty

Adjunct Faculty,
Librarian - Access
Services, Library
Science, General,
Librarian Hourly

Music/Theatre Music,
Adjunct Faculty, Music,
Professional Expert

Cis, Computer
Information System

Coach Extra Hours Pay-
Basketball,
Intercollegiate
Athletics, Pe/Head
Coach/Mens Basketball

Adjunct Faculty

Speech

Adjunct Faculty

Intercollegiate
Athletics, Aeronautics,
Physical Education,
Adjunct Faculty

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Sch Of Social And Behavioral

Sci

Technology & Support Info
Services

Academic Affairs

School of Liberal Arts

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Health Sciences

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

Vacaville Center

$136,815

$135,897

$135,850

$135,849

$135,740

$135,320

$135,285

$135,257

$135,243

$135,193

$134,784

$134,752



68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Mathematics Instructor

Adjunct Faculty

French/Spanish

English

Counselor (Matriculation)

Ft Instructor-Biol/Anat/Phys

Physics

Dance

Overload Non-Instruction

English Ft Instructor

Mathematics

Physical Education

Criminal Justice

Sculpture

Adjunct Faculty,
Adjunct Faculty,
Mathematics, Dramatic
Arts (Theater), Theater
House Manager,
Theater Technical

Kinesiology, Pe/Head
Coach/Women's
Softball, Physical
Education

Adj Coun- Hourly-
Noninstructional,
Adjunct Faculty

Biology, General

Engineering Instructor

Health Education, Pe,
Physical Education

Adjunct-Miscellaneous,
Adjunct-Miscellaneous,
Adjunct Faculty,
Adjunct Faculty,
Mathematics,
Miscellaneous

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

English, Adjunct Faculty Solano County Community

Kinesiology, Pe/Head
Coach/Polo/Swim

Adjunct Faculty

Art, Art/Ceramics

College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

Academic Success & Tutoring

Center(Astc)

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

Counseling

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Health Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Liberal Arts

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Health Sciences

School of Applied Tech &
Business Ed

School of Liberal Arts

$134,447

$133,629

$133,560

$133,012

$132,387

$132,321

$131,692

$131,636

$131,321

$131,303

$130,736

$130,705

$129,937

$129,549



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Registered Nursing Ft

Counselor

Instructor - Full Time

Psychology Ft Instruction

Biology, General

Technical Theater

Mathematics

Spanish Instructor
Psychology Ft Instruction
Director/Technology
Services/Support
Film/Cinema Instructor
Printing & Lithography

Integrated Esl

Television

Psychology Adj Instruction

Adjunct Faculty, Solano County Community
Nursing Ft Instructor  College District

Adjunct Faculty Solano County Community

College District

Adjunct Faculty, Ece & Solano County Community
Human Development  College District

Psychology Adj Solano County Community
Instruction, Adjunct College District
Faculty

Solano County Community
College District

Adjunct Faculty, Ft
Instructor-Theater-
Tech

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

English Solano County Community
College District

Art Solano County Community
College District

English, Adjunct Faculty Solano County Community
College District

Adjunct Faculty, Radio  Solano County Community
& Television, Speech, College District

Speech

Communication, Tv

Sports Production

Human Services Solano County Community
Instructor, College District
Psych/Human Services

Ft Instruct

School of Health Sciences
Counseling

Sch Of Social And Behavioral
Sci

Sch Of Social And Behavioral
Sci

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Liberal Arts

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Liberal Arts
Sch Of Social And Behavioral

Sci
Technology & Support Info

Services
School of Liberal Arts
School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

School of Liberal Arts

Sch Of Social And Behavioral
Sci

$129,319

$129,053

$128,768

$128,516

$128,067

$128,018

$127,669

$127,104

$126,139

$125,678

$125,629

$125,453

$125,338

$125,137

$124,563



97.

98.

99.

100.

Mathematics

Dean, Math & Science

Physical Education

Adjunct Faculty

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Adjunct Faculty, Health Solano County Community
Education, Kinesiology, College District

Pe, Adjunct-

Miscellaneous

Accounting, Solano County Community
Accounting Instructor  College District

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Mathematics &
Sciences

School of Health Sciences

Student Services

$124,508

$124,498

$123,555

$123,007



