	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mathematics	Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty, Biotech & Biomedical Tech, Biotech & Biomedical Tech, Biotechnology Instruction Ft, Biology, General, Biology,	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$272,583
2.	Superintendent-President		Solano County Community College District	Superintendent/President	\$267,896
3.	Counselor/Disability Services Coordinator	Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty, Career Guidance & Orientation, Counseling - Hourly Counselor, Cosmetology & Barbering, Cosmetology	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$232,169
4.	Biology, General	Biology, Dramatic Arts (Theater), Adjunct Faculty, Drama	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$222,187
5.	English	Adjunct Faculty, Ft Instruction-Graphic Art & Design, Art, Art/Graphic Art & Design	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$218,535
6.	Biotechnology Instructor	Political Sci Adj Instruction, Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty, Student Affairs Specialist, Biotech & Biomedical Tech	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$198,788

7.	Marketing & Distribution	Physical Education, Athletic Training &Sports Med, Kinesiology, Business & Commerce, Business Instructor, Business Management, Business Management/Law	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$192,016
8.	Biotech & Biomedical Tech	Adjunct Faculty, Biology, General	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$188,679
9.	Chemistry		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$174,088
10.	Adjunct Faculty	Acad Guidance-3013- Tutoring, Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Counseling - Hourly Counselor, Counseling Matriculation	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$169,446
11.	Economics		Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$166,978
12.	Biology/Physiology	Adjunct Faculty, Biology, General	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$166,688
13.	Executive Bonds Manager		Solano County Community College District	Program Management District Staff	\$165,330
14.	Vice President-Student Services		Solano County Community College District	Student Services	\$164,567
15.	Criminal Justice		Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$163,344
16.	Overload - Non Instruction	Biology, General, Biotech & Biomed, Biotech & Biomedical Tech, Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$162,527
17.	History Ft Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Chemistry, History	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$161,481
18.	Vp-Finance & Administration		Solano County Community College District	Finance And Administration	\$160,647

19.	Counselor	Adjunct Faculty, Acad Guidance-3013- Tutoring, Counseling Matriculation	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$159,848
20.	Manufac/Industrial Tech	Adv Robotics/Mechatronics Ft, Career Guidance & Orientation, Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$159,282
21.	English		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$157,928
22.	Drafting Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Drafting, Manufac/Industrial Tech, Overload - Non Instruction	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$157,881
23.	Adjunct Faculty	Cis/Business Management/Law, Computer Information System, Computer Software Develop	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$153,358
24.	Chemistry		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$152,943
25.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$152,943
26.	Vice President-Acad Affairs		Solano County Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$152,076
27.	Overload - Non Instruction	Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Counselor/Articulation Officer, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$151,414
28.	Sociology Ft Instructor	Sociology Adj Instruction	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$151,309
29.	Ft Instructor-Automotive Tech	Adjunct Faculty, Automotive Technology	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$150,390

30.	Real Estate	Business Instructor, Cis Instructor, Computer Software Develop, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$150,256
31.	Manufac/Industrial Tech	Adjunct Faculty, Cis, Computer Software Develop	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$149,655
32.	Counselor	Acad Guidance-3013- Tutoring, Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$148,182
33.	Registered Nursing Ft		Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$147,884
34.	Drafting Instructor	Occupational Education, Adjunct Faculty, Instruction Coordinator/Work Experience	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$147,732
35.	Mathematics	Adjunct Faculty, Radio & Television, Film/Cinema Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$147,093
36.	Biology, General	Adjunct Faculty, Biology	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$145,183
37.	Chemistry		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$145,047
38.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$144,885
39.	Geology	Geography/Geology, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$144,361
40.	District Program Manager Bond/Cap/Fac		Solano County Community College District	Program Management District Staff	\$144,103
41.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$142,567
42.	Mathematics Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Mathematics	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$142,196

43.	Pe/Head Coach/Women's Volleyball	Coach Extra Hours Pay- Soccer, Health Education, Intercollegiate Athletics, Physical Education, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$141,935
44.	Small Business Section Navigator		Solano County Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$141,509
45.	Adjunct Faculty	Psychology Adj Instruction, Ft Instructor - Kinesiology, Physical Education	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$140,886
46.	English	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$139,742
47.	Overload - Non Instruction	Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Adjunct Faculty, Counseling Matriculation, Counselor	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$139,487
48.	Art History	Art, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$139,389
49.	Dean - Vallejo Center		Solano County Community College District	Vallejo Center	\$138,600
50.	Political Science	Political Sci Adj Instruction	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$138,360
51.	Mathematics	Instructor - Full Time	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$138,216
52.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$138,198
53.	Spanish Instructor	Spanish Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$137,098
54.	Nutrition	Nutrition	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$137,020
55.	Dean-Sch Of Applied Tech & Bus		Solano County Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$136,950

56.	Psychology Adj Instruction	Psych/Human Services Ft Instruct, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$136,815
57.	Library Science, General	Adjunct Faculty, Librarian - Access Services, Library Science, General, Librarian Hourly	Solano County Community College District	Technology & Support Info Services	\$135,897
58.	Dean-School Of Liberal Arts		Solano County Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$135,850
59.	Music/Theatre Music	Music/Theatre Music, Adjunct Faculty, Music, Professional Expert	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$135,849
60.	Computer Software Develop	Cis, Computer Information System	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$135,740
61.	Physical Education	Coach Extra Hours Pay- Basketball, Intercollegiate Athletics, Pe/Head Coach/Mens Basketball	College District	School of Health Sciences	\$135,320
62.	English	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$135,285
63.	Speech Communication	Speech	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$135,257
64.	Art	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$135,243
65.	English		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$135,193
66.	Speech Communication		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$134,784
67.	Aeronautics & Aviation	Intercollegiate Athletics, Aeronautics, Physical Education, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Vacaville Center	\$134,752

68.	Mathematics Instructor	Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty, Mathematics, Dramatic Arts (Theater), Theater House Manager, Theater Technical	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$134,447
69.	Adjunct Faculty	Kinesiology, Pe/Head Coach/Women's Softball, Physical Education	Solano County Community College District	Academic Success & Tutoring Center(Astc)	\$133,629
70.	French/Spanish		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$133,560
71.	English		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$133,012
72.	Counselor (Matriculation)	Adj Coun- Hourly- Noninstructional, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$132,387
73.	Ft Instructor-Biol/Anat/Phys	Biology, General	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$132,321
74.	Physics	Engineering Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$131,692
75.	Dance	Health Education, Pe, Physical Education	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$131,636
76.	Overload Non-Instruction	Adjunct-Miscellaneous, Adjunct-Miscellaneous, Adjunct Faculty, Adjunct Faculty, Mathematics, Miscellaneous	Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$131,321
77.	English Ft Instructor	English, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$131,303
78.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$130,736
79.	Physical Education	Kinesiology, Pe/Head Coach/Polo/Swim	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$130,705
80.	Criminal Justice	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Applied Tech & Business Ed	\$129,937
81.	Sculpture	Art, Art/Ceramics	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$129,549

82.	Registered Nursing Ft	Adjunct Faculty, Nursing Ft Instructor	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$129,319
83.	Counselor	Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Counseling	\$129,053
84.	Instructor - Full Time	Adjunct Faculty, Ece & Human Development	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$128,768
85.	Psychology Ft Instruction	Psychology Adj Instruction, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$128,516
86.	Biology, General		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$128,067
87.	Technical Theater	Adjunct Faculty, Ft Instructor-Theater- Tech	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$128,018
88.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$127,669
89.	Spanish Instructor		Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$127,104
90.	Psychology Ft Instruction		Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$126,139
91.	Director/Technology Services/Support		Solano County Community College District	Technology & Support Info Services	\$125,678
92.	Film/Cinema Instructor	English	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$125,629
93.	Printing & Lithography	Art	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$125,453
94.	Integrated Esl	English, Adjunct Faculty	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$125,338
95.	Television	Adjunct Faculty, Radio & Television, Speech, Speech Communication, Tv Sports Production	Solano County Community College District	School of Liberal Arts	\$125,137
96.	Psychology Adj Instruction	Human Services Instructor, Psych/Human Services Ft Instruct	Solano County Community College District	Sch Of Social And Behavioral Sci	\$124,563

97.	Mathematics		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$124,508
98.	Dean, Math & Science		Solano County Community College District	School of Mathematics & Sciences	\$124,498
99.	Physical Education	Adjunct Faculty, Health Education, Kinesiology, Pe, Adjunct- Miscellaneous	Solano County Community College District	School of Health Sciences	\$123,555
100.	Adjunct Faculty	Accounting, Accounting Instructor	Solano County Community College District	Student Services	\$123,007